JOB CLASSIFICATIONS & RATES OF PAY

UNION

Classification 1

Mechanic, Mechanic Welder,
Mechanic Stock Clerk

Classification 2
Heavy Equipment Operators
Signman/woman

Classification 3
General Equipment Operator

MANAGEMENT
Superintendent
Construction Foreman
Area Foreman

Special Crew Foreman
Payroll, AP, HR
Administrative Assistant
Engineering Tech

MANAGEMENT

Commissioner - Chairman

Commissioners (Vice-Chairman & Member)
Manager

Office Manager/Clerk to the Board

# of EmplL.

11

16

# of EmpL.
1

R R R RN R

# of Empl.
1

2
1
1

Hourly Rate
Eff. 9-1-24

$26.74 - $27.33

$26.38 - $26.97
$26.38 - $26.97

$25.32 - $25.91

Hourly Rate
$38.22
$34.61
$34.61
$34.61
$32.45
$24.96
$37.88

Annual Salary

$5,215.86 + $60 per diem
$4,636.32 +$60 per diem
$101,972.00

$80,600.00



