## **JOB CLASSIFICATIONS & RATES OF PAY**

	# of Empl.	Hourly Rate Eff. 9-1-24	
UNION			
Classification 1			
Mechanic, Mechanic Welder,			
Mechanic Stock Clerk	5	\$26.74 - \$27.33	
Classification 2			
Heavy Equipment Operators	11	\$26.38 - \$26.97	
Signman/woman	2	\$26.38 - \$26.97	
Classification 3			
General Equipment Operator	16	\$25.32 - \$25.91	
MANAGEMENT	# of Empl.	Hourly Rate	
Superintendent	1	\$38.22	
Construction Foreman	1	\$34.61	
Area Foreman	2	\$34.61	
Special Crew Foreman	1	\$34.61	
Payroll, AP, HR	1	\$32.45	
Administrative Assistant	1	\$24.96	
Engineering Tech	1	\$37.88	
MANAGEMENT	-	Annual Salary	
Commissioner - Chairman	1	\$5,215.86	+ \$60 per diem
Commissioners (Vice-Chairman & Member)	2	\$4,636.32	+ \$60 per diem
Manager	1	\$101,972.00	
Office Manager/Clerk to the Board	1	\$80,600.00	